& 7, /

RPMEeT™ is a top performing
rumen bypass supplement.

REV UPRP YOUR COMMPONENTS OUTPUT

Shown to increase protein and components
output, as well as increase levels of taurine,
an important amino acid in dairy. cows.

RPMeT COMPETITIVE TECHNOLOGIES

IRPMET

aSmartamine M

°Kessent M

aMepron

cAminoShure-XM

aAminoShure-M

5Timet

*MetiPearl

80

75

75

85

68

72

55

48

76

80

69

23

28

7.4

609

600

518

196

190

122

105

36

Backed by university
research and scientifically
proven to deliver high levels
of methionine.

1.14x

3.02x

3.12x

4.85x

5.64x

16.44x

*Based on plasma free AA dose response menthod - University of New Hampshire (Whitehouse et al.)
aWhitehouse et al.,, 2016, ®PWhitehouse et al., 2020; ‘Whitehouse et al., 2021; Whitehouse et al., 2023




RPMET is a top performing
rumen bypass supplement.

Shown to increase
protein and components
output, as well as
increase levels of taurine,
an important amino acid
in dairy cows.

Backed by university
research and scientifically
proven to deliver high levels
of methionine.

REV UP YOUR COMPONENTS OUTPUT

................................................................................ 80% minumum

DL Methionine, Stearic Acid, Poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene), and Ethyl
Cellulose. This formulation contains 3% poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene).

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Use in accordance with good nutritional practice under
the advisement of a qualified nutritionist and fed in a total mixed ration.

WARNING: Maximum use of poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene) from all sources is
not to exceed 5.1 grams per head per day. Feed no more than 170
grams/head/day when used as the only source of
poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene).

SHELF LIFE: 24 months from date of manufacture.




