

REV UP YOUR COMPONENTS OUTPUT



RPMET COMPETITIVE TECHNOLOGIES

PRODUCT	METHIONINE	REALATIVE BIOA/AILABILITY*	METABOLIZABLE METHIONINE g/kg	ADDITIONAL FEED RATE
dRPMET	80	76	609	-
^a Smartamine M	75	80	600	-
°Kessent M	75	69	518	1.14x
^a Mepron	85	23	196	3.02x
^b AminoShure-XM	68	28	190	3.12x
^a AminoShure-M	72	17	122	4.85x
⁵Timet	55	19	105	5.64x
bMetiPearl	48	7.4	36	16.44x

*Based on plasma free AA dose response menthod - University of New Hampshire (Whitehouse et al.) aWhitehouse et al., 2016, bWhitehouse et al., 2020; cWhitehouse et al., 2021; Whitehouse et al., 2023





REV UP YOUR COMPONENTS OUTPUT



GUARENTEED ANALYSIS

RPMET is a top performing rumen bypass supplement.

Shown to increase protein and components output, as well as increase levels of taurine, an important amino acid in dairy cows.

Backed by university research and scientifically proven to deliver high levels of methionine.

DL Methionine......80% minumum

INGREDIENTS

DL Methionine, Stearic Acid, Poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene), and Ethyl Cellulose. This formulation contains 3% poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene).

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Use in accordance with good nutritional practice under the advisement of a qualified nutritionist and fed in a total mixed ration.

WARNING: Maximum use of poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene) from all sources is not to exceed 5.1 grams per head per day. Feed no more than 170 grams/head/day when used as the only source of poly(2-vinylpyridine-co-styrene).

SHELF LIFE: 24 months from date of manufacture.

